THIRD
ANGLE
TWO PLACE DECIMAL
THREE PLACE DECIMAL
ONE PLACE DECIMAL
THREE PLACE DECIMAL
TWO PLACE DECIMAL
UNDIMENSIONED 90° ± 2°

6. TAP CHANGING LINK WOULD BE CONNECTED TO NOMINAL PRIMARY VOLATGE( BTWEEN 4-5).
LIFTING
HOLE DIA.
O1.12
2 NOS.
AMRAN P/N
PRIMARY
VOLTAGE
RATIO
SECONDARY
  VOLTAGE
INSULATION
LEVEL
FUSE RATING
(SEE NOTE 5)
CPT10-60-5-242 2400 20:1 120/240 5kV , 60KV BIL 15E
CPT10-60-5-4161 4160 34.7:1 120/240 5kV , 60KV BIL 7E
CPT10-60-5-482 4800 40:1 120/240 5kV , 60KV BIL 7E
CPT10-95-15-722 7200 60:1 120/240 15kV , 95KV BIL 5E
CPT10-95-15-842 8400 70:1 120/240 15kV , 95KV BIL 5E
CPT10-95-15-123 12000 100:1 120/240 15kV , 95KV BIL 3E
CPT10-95-15-12471 12470 104:1 120/240 15kV , 95KV BIL 3E
CPT10-95-15-1322 13200 110:1 120/240 15kV , 95KV BIL 3E
CPT10-95-15-1382 13800 115:1 120/240 15kV , 95KV BIL 3E
CPT10-95-15-1442 14400 120:1 120/240 15kV , 95KV BIL 3E
5.8
148.4 (TYP.)
B
B